RECESSED PERIMETER
3G-RPE
RECESSED PERIMETER
Recessed Linia
Pendant Linia
Continuous Slots
Wall Grazer
FEATURES

RUN CHART (Begin measurements at start of run, in a clockwise direction)
STRAIGHT (S-___’)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-S-8’
L SHAPE (L-___’ x ___’)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
A - 3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-L-8’x6’
B - 3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-L-6’x8’
U SHAPE (U-___’ x ___’ x ___’)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
A - 3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-U-4’x8’x6’
B - 3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-U-6’x8’x4’
RECTANGLE/SQUARE (R-___’ x ___’)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3G-RPE-L2-30K-120-DIM-GC1-R-6’x8’
PERFORMANCE CHART (Based on 3500K, 4’ length)
LED SYSTEM WATTAGE/FT LUMENS/FT  EFFICACY LM/W IES FILES
L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 5.3W 498 93 DOWNLOAD
L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 9.0W 850 94 DOWNLOAD
OR
OR